Position

Operator I

Operator |l

Operator I

Operator |

Operator |

Operator In Training

Operator In Training

Other Positions Held Special District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Mission Hills Community
Services District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$52,289

$43,469

$42,919

$30,258

$29,291

$2,799

$1,560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$8,340
$8,862
$4,431
$10,761
$7.365

$0

$0



